MOD6211/
MOD6213MOD6211/
MOD6213
MOD6210/MOD6211/MOD6212/MOD6213
Transceiver Module
Data Sheet
SB-DS-02037-A
January 2018

All other brand or product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. The specifications and information herein are subject to change without notice.
SB-DS-02037-A  31
Ordering Information
Production Part Numbers
Module Part Number
MOD6210 Transceiver Module mobile side edge MOD6210
MOD6211 Transceiver Module dock side edge MOD6211
MOD6212 Transceiver Module mobile side broad MOD6212
MOD6213 Transceiver Module dock side broad MOD6213
SK621011 Module development kit edge to edge configuration SK621011
SK621213 Module development kit broad to board configuration SK621213
MOD6210/MOD6211/MOD6212/MOD6213 Transceiver Module
Data Sheet
©  2018 Lattice Semiconductor Corp. All Lattice trademarks, registered trademarks, patents, and disclaimers are as listed at www.latticesemi.com/legal.
All other brand or product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. The specifications and information herein are subject to change without notice.
32  SB-DS-02037-A